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sugerowana cena detaliczna
netto brutto

LIGHTING

NEW Cast, Pendant, Shape 1, Black

Design: Thomas Chung & Jordan Murphy

Art.no: 1210539 o =
Discount code: L 365, 8X4 52091 0 08
Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.00 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110 5
Material: Painted Aluminum

Product size: H: 12cm, @: 12 cm, G9 od 04/2017

NEW Cast, Pendant, Shape 2, Black

Design: Thomas Chung & Jordan Murphy

Art.no: 1220539 “ =
Discount code: L 365, 8545200, 00
Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.00 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110 s
Material: Painted Aluminum

Product size: H: 10 cm, @: 9 cm, G9 od 04/2017

NEW Cast, Pendant, Shape 3, Black
Design: Thomas Chung & Jordan Murphy
Art.no: 1230539 o =
Discount code: L 365, 8545200, 003

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.00 kg

Customs Tariffno: 9405109110 s
Material: Painted Aluminum

Product size: H: 15 cm, @: 7 cm, G9 od 04/2017

NEW Cast, Pendant, Shape 4, Black

Design: Thomas Chung & Jordan Murphy

Art.no: 1240539

Discount code: L 878,01 0 @ 0, § (
Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.00 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110 s
Material: Painted Aluminum

Product size: H: 341cm, W: 56 cm,D: 12 cm, G? od 04/2017

Tied Pendant, Ash

] Design: WRK-SHP
L Art.no: 1380119 .
r Discount code: L 256, 1031z55 00
Distribution: LI
Colli: 4 pcs
. Gross Weight: 0.45 kg
Customs Tariff no: 9405109110 5
Material: Ceramic, Textile Cord,
Product size: H: 13 cm, @: 5 cm, E27

Tied Pendant, Carbon

Design: WRK-SHP
Art.no: 1380129 -
Discount code: L 256, 103 125g, 00
Distribution: LI
Colli: 4 pcs

i Gross Weight: 0.45 kg
Customs Tariff no: 9405109110 s
Material: Ceramic, Textile Cord
Product size: H: 13cm, @: 5 cm, E27

Tied Pendant, White

Design: WRK-SHP
Art.no: 1380639 .

'y Discount code: L 256, 1031z50 00
Distribution: LI
Colli: 4 pcs

L Gross Weight: 0.45 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110 5
Material: Ceramic, Textile Cord
Product size: H: 13 cm. @: 5 cm.E27
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GM 15 Pendant, Light Grey

Design: Grethe Meyer
Art.no: 1510139 695, 1285253, 0

Material: Painted Steel
Product size: H: 12¢cm, @: 15cm, E14

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.76 kg

Customs Tariff no: 2405109110 s 709262962198

Discount code: L « do

Distribution: LI

wyczerpa

GM 15 Pendant, Basalt Grey

Design: Grethe Meyer
Art.no: 1510169 695, 1285z54 O

Material: Painted Steel
Product size: H: 12cm, @: 15cm, E14

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.76 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110 s 1709262962235

Discount code: L * do wyczerpa

Distribution: LI

GM 15 Pendant, Moss Green

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1510469 .
Material: Painted Steel 695, 1285250, 00
Product size: H: 12 cm,@: 15cm,E14
Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.76 kg

Customs Tariffno: 9405109110
Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Bollard Lamp, Carbon

Design: Shane Schneck

Art.no: 1400129 329, 274055 00

Discount code: L
Distribution: HA

Colli: 4 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.56 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405104090 s 1709262971275
Material: Silicone

Product size: H: 13cm,@: 11 cm,GU 10

Bollard Lamp, Ash

Design: Shane Schneck

Art.no: 1400189 329, 274 025@ 00
Discount code: L

Distribution: HA

Colli: 4 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.56 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405104090 s
Material: Silicone

Product size: H: 13cm,@: 11 cm,GU 10

Bollard Lamp, Dark Green

Design: Shane Schneck

Art.no: 1400499 329, 2740254 00
Discount code: L

Distribution: HA

Colli: 4 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.56 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405104090 s
Material: Silicone

Product size: H: 13cm,@: 11 cm,GU 10

Bollard Lamp, Black

Design: Shane Schneck

Art.no: 1400539 329, 2740255 00

Discount code: L
Distribution: HA

Colli: 4 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.56 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405104090 s 1709262971244
Material: Silicone

Product size: H: 13cm,@: 11 cm,GU 10

MENU Lighting 2017 SPRING 3 cenni k waUny



sugerowana cena detaliczna
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Bollard Lamp, Purple

Design: Shane Schneck

Art.no: 1400749

Discount code: L

Distribution: HA

Colli: 4 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.56 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405104090
Material: Silicone

Product size: H: 13cm,@: 11 cm,GU 10

329, 274055 00

On The Edge Lamp, Light Grey

Design: Noidoi Design Studio

Art.no: 1450139

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 2.31 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110

Material: Double Layered Ceramic, Silicone
Product size: H: 21 cm. @: 21 cm. E27

GM 15 Pendant, Copper

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1510239

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.81 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110
Material: Solid Copper with Lacquer
Product size: H: 12cm,@: 15cm,E14

1 024,13 92 6205, O !

914,632 425, 0

GM 15 Pendant, Brass

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1510839

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.78 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110
Material: Solid Brass with Lacquer
Productsize: H: 12cm,@: 15cm,E14

914,63 225, 0

shalal 414

GM 15 Pendant, White

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1510639

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.76 kg

Customs Tariffno: 9405109110
Material: Painted Steel
Productsize: H: 12cm,@: 15cm,E14

695, 1285255, 00

GM 15 Pendant, Black

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1510539

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 0.76 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110
Material: Painted Steel

Product size: H: 12cm,@: 15cm,E14

695, 1285255, 00
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GM 30 Pendant, Copper

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1550239

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 2.23 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110
Material: Solid Copper with Lacquer
Product size: H: 21 cm, @: 30 cm, E27

1 811,23 8222835 O
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sugerowana cena detaliczna
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GM 30 Pendant, Brass

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1550839

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 0 pcs

Gross Weight: 2.12 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110
Material: Solid Brass with Lacquer
Product size: H: 21 cm, @: 30 cm, E27

1 811,23822785 0

MENU Lighting 2017 SPRING

GM 30 Pendant, White

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1550639

Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 1.99 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110
Material: Painted Steel

Product size: H: 21 cm. @: 30 cm. E27

GM 30 Pendant, Moss Green

Design: Grethe Meyer

Art.no: 1550469

Material: Painted Steel

Product size: H: 21 cm, @: 30 cm, E27
Colli: 2 pcs

Gross Weight: 1.99 kg

Customs Tariff no: 9405109110
Discount code: L

Distribution: LI

1 097,15 63 5203, O (

1 097,15 63 5204

* do wyczerpa

1 097,15 63 5205, O !

1 097,15 63 5205, O !

1 097,15 63 5205, O !

2 740,36 537715, O (
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